


ϖ ‗ᾭϖ ‗ṓε+¯ Җ °¢ӑ Җ ő ϖṷ

ῄᾑ ֨ ♠וּ ᾑᾱᵿ ו ᾍᴮ¡  ᾑᵿ ᴮ Җו

(



2



ỉ ἂ ᵭ ЂЅ
ᴁ̔Ӣἷ

̔Э ꜛ ӊн╘ Ȃ
ꜛ ӊн╘ ̆2009 ѝ4593Ӣἷ̆2010 Э ѝ3046ӢἷȂ



ỉ







ỉ 2010



8



11.4%

14.2%

73.5%

0.9%



ᶜṰҠ Ή κҪ ש



Τ ᶜ Ђ֞





Τ ᾘӓ ֞

Ỳ Қ ṰҠשᴄ
ἂ ᵭ

ō Ŏ

1 ֭ᴪ ♩ ֭ᴪ 59 

2 ψ׃ ᴪ ׃ 31 



ᶜשѰ▲ᵿ Ҫ Ѹ

14



3,000

ᶜשѰ Ӕϐ5,000ש



16





ȇ

ȇ






